ANTHONY SMITH TRAVEL
TOLIVEISTO TRAVEL

Find a Cruise

¢ 1300 315 985

£ —  AUSTRALIAN COASTS BY SAIL (TWV004
( )

VALID UNTIL: 16 JUN 2021| HOLIDAY DEPARTS ON:

OUTSIDE BALCONY

A$32,490*

A$21,145*

HIGHLIGHTS

info@anthonysmithtravel.com.au

32 nights from A$21,145*/PP

21 DEC 2021 | CRUISE DEPARTS ON: 22 DEC 2021

SUITE

A$52,190*

Stand on the expansive wooden deck and feel the momentum of the ship, enjoying the drama as
the wind fills the sails and the rigging strains. Gaze out to the horizon where sunlight catches the
rippling waves and relish the excitement that comes with spotting dolphins riding the bow wave

and leaping playfully from the water.

Discover the NEW Golden Horizon, the largest sailing ship in the world. A grand ship with unique
adventures. The five-masted barque is based on France I, a legendary square rigged tall ship build
in 1913. First class service, top-notch dining and elegant cabins, all with a sea view are all part of the
luxurious experience on board. The onboard experience is first-class without being being formal.

INCLUSIONS

Main meals onboard

1 night accommodation in Cairns with breakfast (21 Dec 2021)
Transfer from Cairns hotel to port (22 Dec 2021)
31 night tall ship cruise onboard Golden Horizon from Cairns to Adelaide

A selection of beers and wines with lunch and dinner onboard
Use of onboard water sports equipment including water skis, pico sailboats, kayaks, knee and

wakeboards, windsurfing, stand up paddle boards, snorkel gear, a floating island and trampoline

plus noodles for swimming

e Onboard resident destination expert speakers, plus cultural performances reflecting regions

visited

e Onboard gratuities, port charges and taxes

Terms and Conditions:- *This promotion may be sold out, changed or withdrawn without prior notice.
Further conditions apply. Travel Agents please contact Creative Cruising for full terms.
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https://anthonysmithtravel.creativecruising.com.au/
tel:1300315985
mailto:info@anthonysmithtravel.com.au
https://book.creativecruising.com.au/swift/cruise?siid=210987&SearchCruise=1
https://book.creativecruising.com.au/swift/cruise/package/-1_29510--TWV004-AUSTRALIAN-COASTS-BY-SAIL?lang=7&siid=210987
https://www.anthonysmithtravel.com.au/term-conditions/
https://www.facebook.com/anthonysmithtravel
https://www.instagram.com/anthony_smith_travel/

ITINERARY

° i Day 1: Cairns, Queensland, Australia
(© Tue 21 Dec 2021 | Depart
p
® .&,. Day 2: Cairns, Queensland, Australia
(© Wed 22 Dec 2021 | Depart 6:00 PM
® == Day 3: At sea
(© Thu 23 Dec 2021
L .&, Day 4: Townsville, Queensland, Australia
(@© Fri 24 Dec 2021]8:00 AM To 6:00 PM
® 3. Day 5: Whitsunday Islands, Queensland, Australia
(© sat 25 Dec 2021 ]8:00 AM To 6:00 PM
L] .&, Day 6: Whitsunday Islands, Queensland, Australia
(© Sun 26 Dec 2021 |8:00 AM To 6:00 PM
® 3 Day 7: Whitsunday Islands, Queensland, Australia
®© Mon 27 Dec 2021 |8:00 AM To 6:00 PM
® == Day 8: At sea
@© Tue 28 Dec 2021
® == Day 9: At sea
© Wed 29 Dec 2021
® % Day 10: Brisbane, QLD, Australia
© Thu 30 Dec 2021 ]8:00 AM To 6:00 PM
L ,&,, Day 11: Mooloolaba (Noosa), Queensland, Australia
(@© Fri 31 Dec 2021 ]8:00 AM To 2:00 PM
® == Day 12: At sea
@© sat 1Jan 2022
® % Day 13: Trial Bay, NSW, Australia
© Sun 2 Jan 2022 | 8:00 AM To 6:00 PM
L & Day 14: Newcastle, New South Wales, Australia
® Mon 3 Jan 2022 | Arrive 8:00 AM
° ,&,, Day 15: Newcastle, New South Wales, Australia
© Tue 4 Jan 2022 | Depart 12:00 PM
® == Day 16: At sea
© Wed 5 Jan 2022
® % Day 17: Sydney, NSW, Australia
© Thu 6 Jan 2022 | 6:00 AM To 6:00 PM
® 3 Day 18: Jervis Bay, NSW, Australia
® Fri 7 Jan 2022 | 8:00 AM To 6:00 PM
® } Day 19: Bateman's Bay, Australia
(© Sat 8 Jan 2022 | 8:00 AM To 6:00 PM
L & Day 20: Eden, New South Wales, Australia
@© Sun 9 Jan 2022 | 8:00 AM To 6:00 PM
® == Day 21: At sea
@®© Mon 10 Jan 2022
® 3. Day 22: Darlington Bay, Tasmania, Australia
@ Tue 11 Jan 2022 | 8:00 AM To 6:00 PM
° ,&, Day 23: Hobart, Tasmania, Australia
© Wed 12 Jan 2022 | 8:00 AM To 6:00 PM
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Port Arthur, Tasmania, Australia



©

Thu 13 Jan 2022 | 8:00 AM To 6:00 PM

Day 25: At sea
Fri 14 Jan 2022

Day 26: King Island, Tasmania, Australia
Sat 15 Jan 2022 | 8:00 AM To 6:00 PM

O ©

® == Day 27: At sea
© Sun 16 Jan 2022
® % Day 28: Melbourne, VIC, Australia
®© Mon 17 Jan 2022 | 8:00 AM To 6:00 PM
® 3} Day 29: Melbourne, VIC, Australia
® Tue 18 Jan 2022 | 8:00 AM To 6:00 PM
[ ]

Day 30: At sea
Wed 19 Jan 2022

Day 31: Victor Harbour, SA, Australia
Thu 20 Jan 2022 | 8:00 AM To 6:00 PM

Day 32: Kangaroo Island, South Australia
Fri 21 Jan 2022 | 8:00 AM To 6:00 PM

Day 33: Adelaide, South Australia
Sat 22 Jan 2022 | Arrive 6:00 AM

O O O& O

Prices are per person/double occupancy and exclude taxes and fees. Availability & prices can change frequently, please continue with the booking to check latest
availability & prices.

Close to departure bookings i.e. those made within the supplier cancellation fees, will require full payment at the time of booking. The booking will not be guaranteed until payment has
processed with the supplier and the passenger has received an invoice advising that payment has been received in full and the booking status has changed to ‘Confirmed’.

Please be advised that not all cruise lines include gratuities in their fares and these may be charged on board. These cruise lines are (Adventure Canada, America Cruise
Lines, American Queen Steamboat Company, Aqua Expeditions, Aranui Cruises, Aurora Expeditions, Blue Lagoon Cruises, Captain Cook Cruise Fiji, Carnival Cruise Lines, Celestyal Cruises,
Coral Expeditions, Costa Cruises, CroisiEurope, Cruise and Maritime Voyages, Cunard, Disney, DM Yachting, Dream Cruises, Hebridean, Holland America, Hurtigruten, Lindblad Expeditions,
MSC Cruises, Norwegian, Oceania Cruises, P&O Cruises Internationational, Pandaw, Ponant, Princess, Riviera, Star Clipper, Star, U River Cruises, Uncruise, Variety, Victoria). Gratuities can be
added as an additional cost into the fares at your request if the pre-pay option is available.



